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Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
Bayard Christine Iberia Parish chbayard@iberia.k12.la.us C Lkt %W_}MJ
Rebert Russa Moo np Cmason @ mohn charier ..
Charter Scheol |Garla_Mason@einsteincharter .
Bringier-Mason Carla } j = -
: schools.org M@v %ﬁ-’
CﬁHGbMSamﬂ;ghw Lo
Broussard Brandy Vermilion brandy.broussard@vpsb.net {l)MWl\ft WL@A
Broussard Shanna Iberia Parish sbroussard@iberia.k12.la.us
Conner Jessica Vermilion jessica.conner@vpsh.net @/\/\\ C/\/-
Coulon Shantell St. Tammany Parish Shantell.coulon@stpsb.org
\B}\\a\ \J VA QQ‘J e
Crochet Amy St Charles Parish acrochet@stcharles.k12.la,us @ W
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Daniel Kristina Pelican Education Foundation |kkeenliside@kenilworthst.org
L
Dartez Lauren Vermilion . Lauren.dartez@vpsb.net C% QO ';Z
i
Dixon Christy Ascension Parish christy.dixon@apsb.org
St. Charles Parish Public
Dupuy Sally Schools sdupuy@stcharles.k12.la.us /daﬁﬁd éﬁ%
£
Fingerman Evan InspireNOLA Schools evanfingerman@gmail.com % /
%@x\, /

Gautreau Jill Ascension jill.gautreau@apsb.org 6 E §
"
Geisler Minette St. Mary Parish migeisler@stmaryk12.net (/yV\wW,b

Gilreath Patrick Lake Charles College Prep pgilreath96@gmail.com
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Grant Ella East Baton Rouge Parish egrant@ebrschools.org
Handy Elaine East Baton Rouge Parish ehandy@ebrschools.org
darmon Ozenne Stephanie Lafayette Parish sdharmon@Ipssonline.com
Haynie Courtney St. Bernard Parish chaynie@sbpsb.org
All Orleans (Orleans Parish + |tracey.henderson@inspirenol
hisader=on Tracey RSD-NO Schools) aschools.org
Jack Leticha EBR ljack@ebrschools.org ?5%% ; E
y V]
Miesha.jackson@inspirenolas
Jackson Miesha Orleans Parish Eshsa @inspirenola
chools.org
loeAldr |-
C/ !
Jackson Tonyaneka Ascension Parish tonyaneka.jackson@apsb.org
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James-Ganjy Kaelyn Lafayette Parish Kjjames@Ipssonline.com

Kj bellec ; ! : |

Jones Kathryn Belle Chasse Academy, Inc jones@be orhgasseacademy m{\m
%
Kidder Melissa St. Landry msk1276@slp.k12.la.us ﬂ/u‘y\) M
Laborde Katherine Lafayette Kelaborde@Ilpssonline.com
Laneaux April St Martin April_laneaux@saintmartinsc ~
a hools.org
LeBlanc Keanna Calcasieu keanna.leblanc@cpsb.org % Wc’
Marcus Jessica Terrebonne Jessicamarcus@tpsd.org @W» [d’m m M
. Community School for .

McClurg Natalie Apprenticeship Learning nmcclurg@lavirtual.org
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Monsour Brenda Ascension Parish brenda.monsour@apsb.org
Plaisance Meagan Lafourche mplaisance@mylpsd.com g/
I
Ricks Kaycie Calcasieu Kaycie.ricks@cpsh.org %W m
Solite Mendrek Advantage Charter Academy 100.msolite@nr:haschools.co
Solomon Zealon Allen Parish zealon.solomc.)l:\s@alIen.k12.la
Stein Ramona St Tammany Parish ramona.stein@stpsb.org ‘-6%
Stogner Matthew Washington Parish matthew.stogner@wpsb.info /’/I/ m %"
Tamor Carly Zachary Community Schools carly.tamor@ozragcharyschools. @0«% Oﬁ/—‘ '
———
y
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mterrebonnel @stcharles.k12

Terrebonne Macy St. Charles Ja.us a—\ %W

Trent Elmira Jefferson Davis .| elmira.trent@jdpsbk12.org %‘l‘:\q Q&w

\
Veal Cedric St. John the Baptist cveal@stjohn.k12.la.us ( Q
; <
/]
Viator Amber Vermilion amber.viator@vpsb.net
< /]
Walsh Sean Orleans Parish InspireNOLA  |sean.walsh@inspirenolaschoo
Schools Is.org
Washington Sabrina Avoyelles sabrina.washington@avoyelle @ U Gf% ;
spsb.com
4
J
West Tara West Baton Rouge tara.west@wbrschools.net

Wheat Kimberly Ascension kimberly.wheat@apsb.org




